EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF56

Permit #

HF2349

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

24TH DISCOUNT STORE
2390 FRITCH HWY

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/20/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

Clean ice machine exterior and interior, floor in soda box storage area, floor in walkin cooler, floor behind
soda machines. Seal door at north end. Repair roof and replace missing and damaged ceiling tile.

AFRICAN BROTHERS STORE
1111 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/23/2013

Inspection report not posted.

Page 1 of 75

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7028

Permit #

HF802

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF09

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO GERMAN ROASTED NUTS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013

AMARILLO INTERNATIONAL FOODS
3409 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 9/24/2013

a)Pastries for sale without proper labeling.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFCK24
Permit # Violation Code
HF1566

ESTABLISHMENT

ARAMARK DINING HALL/CATERING
2402 4TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/21/2013

ARBYS #7490
5214 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/24/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7005

Permit #

HF684

Violation Code

EHF21

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ARCHIES CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/20/2013

Bleach solution too weak.

AVONDALE ELEMENTARY
1500 S AVONDALE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/23/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1354

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

BAHAMA BUCKS
1921 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2013

Inside of cooler needs to be cleaned out.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

ESTABLISHMENT

BAKER BROS AMERICAN DELI
1901 S GEORGIA ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF2244 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/25/2013 10 HL1B

a)Cracked bins need to be disposed of. They are no longer easily cleanable. b)Remove date mark stickers
from storage bins during the wash cycle.

EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/25/2013

a)Replace ceiling tile over dish drying rack in kitchen.

EHF20 cos TOXIC ITEMS 9/25/2013

a)Quat sanitizer over 400 ppm at 3 compartment sink.

EHF14 H 2 HOUR WATER SUPPLY 9/25/2013

a)No hot water in building. Establishment has 2 hours to correct the issue or they must close until hot water
is restored.

HF2244 EHF14 N WATER SUPPLY 9/25/2013 0 HFOL

a)Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFD55

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

BAKER BROS AMERICAN DELI

BIZZY BEES CHILDCARE & PRESCHL
6500 OFFICE PARK DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/24/2013

Microwave oven needed to be cleaned.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HF2286

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF07

EHF21

EHF13

Status Code

H5DAYS

Cos

H5DAYS

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BLUE SKY
5060 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/25/2013 1 HL1B

A)Quat test strips needed by 9-30-13. B)Remove fly sticky traps from within the food preparation areas. COS

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 9/25/2013

A)Employee seen not washing hands when changing gloves.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/25/2013

A)Dish machine found not sanitizing. After being primed dish machine only sanitizing at 10 ppm, must be
50ppm. Fix by 9-30-13.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 9/25/2013

A)Cooked pasta found held in cooler for eight days, cooked potentially hazardous foods can only be held for
seven days. Pasta with dressing PH is 5.5.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7039

HFT7041

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/20/2013

9/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFC113

Permit #

HFP20

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

BROWNS PLAYHOUSE DAY CARE CNTR
605 4TH ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

9/23/2013

BUSHLAND HIGH SCHOOL
1201 S FM 2381

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/20/2013

Page 10 of 75

Demerits

Demerits

0

Lightshield required in booster snack bar. Replace light diffuser in dry storage.

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HFP24

Permit #

HFD59

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF18

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BUSHLAND HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER C
1201 S FM 2381

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/20/2013 3 HL1B

Clean ice machine (exterior and interior).

H10DAY INSECT CONTAMINATION 9/20/2013

Fly control must be stepped up. Discussed proper use of insecticide spray approved for use in food
establishment. Fly strips are not allowed.

BUTTERFLIES & BULLFROGS
3107 SW 27TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

9/25/2013 0 HL1B
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EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HFC281

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT
CAMPUS CAFE THE
910 9TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013 3 HL1B

Ceiling needs to be cleaned. b)Opening around venthood needs to be closed.

H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 9/19/2013

You will need to take ServeSafe test or our class to have certified food manager.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code

HFC264

HFC264

HFC264

HFC264

ESTABLISHMENT

CANYON AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
506 8TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/24/2013

9/23/2013

9/23/2013

9/23/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

HFC264

HFC264

Permit #

HFC134

EHF17

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CANYON AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
H10DAY HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/23/2013

No towels at handwashing sink.

9/24/2013

CANYON HIGH SCHOOL
1701 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013
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Demerits

HL1B

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFC200

Permit # Violation Code
HFT7009

ESTABLISHMENT

CANYON JUNIOR HIGH

910 9TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/19/2013
CHANS CONCESSION
3301 SE 10TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/19/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF520

Permit # Violation Code
HFC219

ESTABLISHMENT

COFFEE BEANS & MACHINES
2431 WOLFLIN VILLAGE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/25/2013

COLE MEMORIAL COMMUNITY CTR
300 16TH ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/23/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF2014

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF24

EHF17

EHF13

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

COURTYARD DOWNTOWN
724 S POLK ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/23/2013 13

Ceiling tile missing in back room.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/23/2013

Microwave found dirty. B)Grill not cleaned after shutting down kitchen.

THERMOMETERS 9/23/2013

Broken thermometer in walk-in freezer. B)Thermometer missing in make-table.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/23/2013

No soap at handsink in rear food prep area.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 9/23/2013

Container of sauce found without date mark in walk-in refrigerator.

Page 17 of 75

Inspection Type

HL1B



10/2/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13
ESTABLISHMENT

COYOTE BLUFF CAFE

2417 S GRAND ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF149 EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/20/2013

EHF24

EHF28

Exterior of building-rodent harborage. Clean exterior and cut weeds.

H10DAY THERMOMETERS 9/20/2013

Thermometers required in all cold hold and hot hold units.

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/20/2013

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Seal wood surfaces-smooth/easily cleanable. Cabinet that houses soda boxes,cabinet floor has
collapsed-replace & seal.Kitchen & food prep areas must have additional lighting. Thourough cleaning

throughout restaurant needed.Outside restroom-repair roof.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7053

Permit #

HFT7001

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF12

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CRABTREE AMUSEMENTS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

Fan needed to be cleaned.

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/19/2013

Ice scoop stored on soda drain.

CURLY-Q-TATORS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/20/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFD62

Permit # Violation Code
HF1893

ESTABLISHMENT

CURTIS FLEMMING LEARNING CTR
3001 WOLFLIN AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/25/2013

DAUBERS CONCESSION
3506 SPADE DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1966

Permit #

HFC237

Violation Code

EHF14

Violation Code

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

DENNYS
9601 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN WATER SUPPLY 9/19/2013

Faucet repaired.

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #10043
400 HARRELL LN

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/23/2013

No paper towels in mens restroom.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1080

Permit #

HF2238

Violation Code

EHF22

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

EL ALACRAN
2340 FRITCH HWY

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 9/20/2013

Food mgr required. Must have food manager certificate by 10/11/13.

EL DORADO BURRITOS
2617 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/24/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1193

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

EMERSON ELEMENTARY
600 N CLEVELAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/24/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

Working containers of sanitizing solution not used in a manner to prevent contamination of food via the

placement of buckets on food prep tables next to and above food.

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/24/2013

Pink mold found in ice machine.
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10/2/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13
ESTABLISHMENT
FANNIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

4623 S RUSK ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF676 EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 9/23/2013

EHF17

EHF03

No thermometer in make table.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/23/2013

No paper towels at hand sink in kitchen.

Cos HOT HOLDING 9/23/2013

Demerits

11

Inspection Type

HL1B

Chicken alfredo found at 130 F degrees in hot holding unit. B)Chicken sandwiches found at 118 F degrees in

hot hold unit. Under 2 hrs, rapidly reheated.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFC121

Violation Code

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

FAT-BOYS BBQ
104 N 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/23/2013

No paper towels at handwashing sink.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13
ESTABLISHMENT
FELDMANS WRONG WAY DINER
2100 N 2ND AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HFC277 EHF20 Cos TOXIC ITEMS 9/23/2013 9 HL1B
Gallon jug of chemical stored without lid.
EHF24 Ccos THERMOMETERS 9/23/2013
a)No thermometer found in chicken breading reach in. b)No thermometer found in salad reach in.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/23/2013
a)lce machine needed to be cleaned. b)ice scoop stored on unclean surface, store on clean dry surface or in
clean container. c)Knife with food debris on shelf with food product.
EHF28 Ccos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/23/2013

Ceiling tiles missing over clean utensil storage.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

HFCK52

Permit #

HFT7011

HFT7042

EHFO3

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF14

ESTABLISHMENT

FELDMANS WRONG WAY DINER
Cos HOT HOLDING 9/19/2013 5

Pork was at 120° in hot hold unit; make sure it is heated to 165° before serving.

FOOD BOX
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2013 3

Thermometer not clean.

Cos WATER SUPPLY 9/19/2013 4

Hot water not turned on.
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HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1381

Permit #

HF1404

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF29

ESTABLISHMENT

FRIENDLY DISCOUNT
2900 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/24/2013

a)Handwash sign needed at handsink.

FRULLATI CAFE
7701 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN RECOGNITION 9/24/2013

Demerits

Demerits

0

A)Great job. Watched two employees wash hands twice. Restaurant spotless!!
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFD69

HFD69

Violation Code

EHF14

EHF14

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

GRACE LEARNING CENTER
4214 RIDGECREST CIR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 4 HOUR WATER SUPPLY 9/23/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HFOL

a.) No water in establishment. Lunch must either be ordered in or prepared at another permitted

establishment.

IN WATER SUPPLY 9/23/2013
Corrected.

N TOXIC ITEMS 9/23/2013
Corrected.
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0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFD63

Permit #

HF2105

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF08

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

HAGY LEARNING CENTER
1301 STREIT DR

Description Comments Inspection Date

9/25/2013

HEALTH KYK! NUTRITION

2805 WOLFLIN AVE
Description Comments Inspection Date
GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/19/2013

a)Do not put ice or scoops in the handsink. It is for handwashing only.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

a)A sign is needed at the handwashing sink to indicate its use.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFC225

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HILS BURGERS
1300 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EH115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

ESTABLISHMENT

HOMEWOOD SUITES BY HILTON
8800 W INTERSTATE 40

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF965 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013 17 HL1B

A)Thawing liquid eggs in water. Thawing must be done either under cold running water, or in the refrigerator.
B)Dust tops of equipment. C)Clean Lazy Susan shelfs. D)Store personal items away from food and food
contact areas.

EHFO8 cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/19/2013

A)Hand sink being used for other purposes other than hand washing. B)Employee seen washing hands in 3
compartment sink, hands must be washed in hand sink.

EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/19/2013

A)Dish machine found not sanitizing, Corrected by end of inspection.

EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/19/2013

A)Hand sinks found without paper towels.

EHF19 cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/19/2013

A)Back door being left cracked. Must be kept closed when not in use to prevent insect contamination.
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EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

HF965

Permit #

HFT7043

EHF13

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

HOMEWOOD SUITES BY HILTON
Cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 9/19/2013 17 HL1B

A)Sausage found in cooler held longer than 24 hours found without any preparation date.

HOOP CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/20/2013 3 HL1B FOOD

No sanitizer made.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7012

Violation Code

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

HOOP CONCESSIONS INC
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/20/2013

Air curtain was not working. Keep service window closed.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit # Violation Code
HF2229 EHF02

EHF29

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

HOOTERS
8101 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

COLD HOLDING 9/25/2013 0 HL1B

A)Raw beef holding at 38 degrees. B)Ham holding at 39 degrees. C)Raw chicken holding at 39 degrees.

RECOGNITION 9/25/2013

A)Wow what a turn around. Establishment looks great. Employees practiced proper hand washing

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/25/2013

A)Keep tea bins covered. B)Replace missing ceiling tiles above ice machine (Repeat).
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7050

Permit #

HF2455

Violation Code

EHF09

Violation Code

EHF14

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

ESTABLISHMENT

INTERNATIONAL COOKHOUSE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 9/19/2013

Flour not labeled.

LA FUENTE
511 S GRAND ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

WATER SUPPLY 9/24/2013

Air gap needed where ice machine drains into.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/24/2013

Covered trash can needed in women's restroom.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HF950

Permit #

HFR48

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT

LA MILPA
4511 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

9/25/2013 0 HL1B

LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
6407 LAIR RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013 3 HL1B

Repair floor at condensate drain between walkin refrigerator and freezer. b)Condensate draining into pans in
freezer - repair leak - remove pans.

H10DAY THERMOMETERS 9/19/2013

Thermometer required in ice cream freezer.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF2405 EHFO08

EHF19

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA
3400 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/24/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

7 HFOL

A)Pitcher of water found in hand sink, hand sinks are for hand washing only.

cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/24/2013

A)Back door found left open when taking out trash, keep door shut at all times. Close after each immediate

use.

IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/24/2013

A)Corrected.
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10/2/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13
ESTABLISHMENT
LOVES COUNTRY STORE #250
14701 W INTERSTATE 40
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HFP4 EHF22 H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 9/25/2013 3 HL1B
Certified food manager required for establishment. Please obtain cert and post in establishment by 10/16/13.
(Class Oct 9, Text Oct 11)
EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/25/2013
Flystrips not allowed in fd est.-remove.Repair handsink drain-Subway line.Repair leaking spray nozzle 3
comp sink.Clean or replace ceiling tile above Subway line,must be smooth-easily cleanable.All product on
walkin floor needs to be at least on pallets.
MARGARET WILLS ELEMENTARY
3500 SW 11TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF657 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/23/2013 3 HL1B

a)Handles on cooler #5 needed to be cleaned. b)Seals on cooler #5 needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF782

HFT7025

HFT7044

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTYS CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

Single service boxes on floor. Keep off floor 6".

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/20/2013

Soda nozzles dirty.

9/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

HFT7046

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTYS CONCESSIONS
9/19/2013
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HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7055

HFT7057

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF23

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

NATIONAL FOOD CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/19/2013
CoSs FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2013

Soda nozzles need to be cleaned.

Cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/19/2013

Leaking wastewater.

Cos COLD HOLDING 9/19/2013

Tomatoes temped at 65°F.They were thrown out.
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Demerits

11

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

HFT7058

Permit #

HFD31

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

NATIONAL FOOD CONCESSIONS
9/20/2013

NIGHT & DAY CARE & PLAY INC
2831 MAYS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/24/2013
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Demerits

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF728

Permit # Violation Code
HF2186

ESTABLISHMENT

NORTH HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
607 N HUGHES ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/24/2013

OLD 66 LOUNGE
5316 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/25/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF2454

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ORANGE LEAF FROZEN YOGURT
2207 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF739

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF12

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

PANCHO VILLA
4601 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/25/2013

Silverware stored in dirty receptacle.

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/25/2013

Demerits

10

Microwave ceiling coating is chipping and must be removed from restaurant.

Cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/25/2013

Refrigerator found at 45 F degrees. Thermostat adjusted.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7054

HFT7060

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PARADISE AMUSEMENTS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

Clean dust off of air intake.

9/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1725

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF07

ESTABLISHMENT

PIZZA HUT
6019 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
IN COLD HOLDING 9/25/2013 4

A)Ham holding at 38 degrees. B)Sausage holding at 37 degrees.

Cos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 9/25/2013

A)Employee seen not washing hands before putting on gloves.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFR63

Permit #

HFT7013

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

RAFTER G BARBECUE
25390 STOREY ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B

Mens restroom handwash signage required. b)Light protection needed in ice machine/salad bar area.

c)Discussed cleanable surfaces in kitchen area.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2013

Tongs found handle down in contact with salad.

RAGLEY CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HF61

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF25

EHF28

EHF16

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

RANDALL COUNTY JAIL
9100 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/20/2013 6 HL1B

Discussed warewashing with inmates in ODR. All utensils, pots,and pans must be taken to kitchen for
warewashing. You cannot use 1 comp sink to warewash.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/20/2013

Clean can opener. ODR

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/20/2013

Clean: microwave near tea dispenser,ice machine interior & exterior,ice machine ODR ext & int. Chest
freezer ODR inside lid broken, seals falling apart-repair. Salad bar sneeze shields do not protect food. Provide
lids or extend sheeze shields.

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 9/20/2013

Handsink west cook line-taken out of service-repair within 10 days.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7016

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

RIBS & ROUX
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFC215

Permit #

HF341

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF03

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
1007 23RD ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

9/23/2013

7701 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

COLD HOLDING 9/24/2013

HOT HOLDING 9/24/2013

A)Burgers holding at 170 degrees. B)Chilli holding at 159 degrees.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/24/2013

A)Detail fry station.
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Demerits

Demerits

8

A)Tomatoes holding at 50 degrees, discarded. Must remain below 41 degrees at all times.

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
HF341 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/24/2013 8 HL1B

A)Clean ice machine. B)Clean out make table cooler in kitchen by grill.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF2224

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF09

EHF10

EHF22

EHF17

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

STAYBRIDGE SUITES
36 WESTERN PLAZA DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/23/2013 14 HL1B

a)No English/Spanish handwashing signs in the restroom. This is a repeat violation and a $50 reinspection
fee is being charged for non-compliance.

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 9/23/2013

a)Cereal for bulk dispensing must have the nutrition label and ingredients in plain view.

SOUND CONDITION 9/23/2013

a)Butter packets were sitting out and room temperature. They were labeled "keep refrigerated”.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 9/23/2013

a)Food manager card expired 08/10/2013.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/23/2013

a)No paper towels at handsink.

Page 54 of 75



EH115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

ESTABLISHMENT
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EH115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13
ESTABLISHMENT
STOCKYARDS CAFE
100 N MANHATTAN ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2450 EHF15 H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/19/2013 11 HL1B
A)Small make table holding food at 60 degrees. All potentially hazardous foods were discarded. Do not use
until unit can maintain 41 degrees or below at all times.
EHF22 N MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 9/19/2013
A)Corrected.
EHF23 N SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/19/2013
A)Corrected.
EHF11 cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 9/19/2013
A)Employees seen making ready to eat foods with bare hands, gloves or utensils must be used.
EHFO3 IN HOT HOLDING 9/19/2013

A)Meatloaf holding at 160 degrees.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

HF2450

EHF07

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

STOCKYARDS CAFE
Cos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 9/19/2013

A)Employee seen not washing hands before putting on gloves.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

A)lce machine door is on order. Replace by next inspection. B)Drain board is on order as well. C)Corrected.

D)Corrected. E)Corrected. F)Corrected. G)Corrected.
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11

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7002

HFT7003

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SUGARS CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013

9/20/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFR246

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

SUNDOWN LANE ELEMENTARY
4715 SUNDOWN LN

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

Warmer door does not seal.Repair door to seal & work properly.See letter 4/2/13.Repair floor at dishwasher
floor drains & around cleanouts & entrance to kitchen from cafeteria.See letter.Replace ceiling tile in hallway

next to dishmachine.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1933

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF24

EHF14

EHF13

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TACOS EL TULE #2
4400 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/25/2013 1 HL1B

Scoop handle found below product level in spice container. B)Fly strips hung from ceiling above food prep
areas.

THERMOMETERS 9/25/2013

No thermometer in reach-in refrigerator.

WATER SUPPLY 9/25/2013

Hot water inlet supply valve turned off at hand sink in kitchen. Valve re-opened.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 9/25/2013

Container of raw meat found without date mark in reach-in refrigerator.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFT7021

Permit # Violation Code
HFC307

ESTABLISHMENT

TAQUERIA RIVERA
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013

TAYLOR FOOD MART 2064
601 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFR60

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF27

ESTABLISHMENT

TEXAS COUNTRY STORE, THE
6701 ROCKWELL RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/25/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

Clean ice machine exterior & interior. Storage of soda boxes under handsink drain lines.Move soda boxes

from under handwash sink lines.

H24 HOUR ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 9/25/2013

Food est permit has expired 9/21/13. Permit must be obtained by 12 noon 9/26/13.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF1946

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

THAI PEPPER
311 E HASTINGS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/24/2013 5 HL1B

Scoop in dry rice found without handle. All scoops must have handles.

Cos COLD HOLDING 9/24/2013

Raw chicken and beef found at 54 F degrees while defrosting using improper procedure. Under 2 hrs,
immediately cooked. Must defrost under refrigeration or running water.
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10/2/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13
ESTABLISHMENT
THAN LWIN ASIAN GROCERY STORE
5407 E AMARILLO BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2452 EHF14 cos WATER SUPPLY 9/23/2013

EHF28

EHF24

Demerits Inspection Type

0 H PREOPEN

Hot water heater is turned off and must be operating to provide water at a temperature of at least 100 F

degrees before opening.

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/23/2013

Handwashing signs needed in restroom in both English and Spanish. COS. B) Weather stripping needed at

front door to provide a tighter seal.

H10DAY THERMOMETERS 9/23/2013

Thermometers needed in three freezers.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF2442

Permit #

HF645

Violation Code

EHF24

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

THE 806 SATELLITE CAFE
2705 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos THERMOMETERS 9/19/2013

Thermometer needed in standing cooler.

TOOT N TOTUM #35
4224 SW 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

a)Handwashing sign is needed for handsink.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFT7020

Permit #

HF2089

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF09

ESTABLISHMENT

TORNADO TATERS, LP
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

9/20/2013 0 HL1B FOOD

TRAVELODGE
2035 PARAMOUNT BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/23/2013 4 HL1B

a)A handwashing sign is needed at the handsink to indicate its use.

Cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 9/23/2013

a)Bulk cereal offered for dispensing must have the list of ingredients and nutrition labeling in plain view.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HF669

Permit #

HFT7061

Violation Code

EHF13

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TRAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL
2815 MARTIN RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 9/19/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HL1B

Cooked chicken and pasta sauce held past date mark in refrigerator. Discarded. Must hold for only 7 days.

TREATS GOURMET EATS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/20/2013
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HF2006

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF21

EHF28

EHF24

EHF25

Status Code

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

VIENTIANE NIGHTS
6007 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/19/2013 v HL1B

Refrigerator found at 54 degrees. Potentially hazardous food discarded. Do not store anything potentially
hazardous in unit until it reaches an internal ambient temperature of 41 F degrees or below. To be corrected
within 10 days.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/19/2013

Wipe-down sanitizer found too weak in kitchen.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

No space separation or barrier between hand sink and rice cooker.

THERMOMETERS 9/19/2013

Improper thermometer in refrigerator in kitchen. B)No thermometer in refrigerator.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2013

Rice spoon in water at 74 F degrees. Must be 135 F degrees.
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EH115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

ESTABLISHMENT
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EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HF419

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

EHF12

EHF02

EHF03

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

VILLA PIZZA
7701 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/24/2013 11 HL1B

A)Clean ice machine. B)AIl scoops must have handles on them.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/24/2013

A)AIl food must be stored at least six inches off the ground.cos B)Pasta must have a lid on it.cos C)Broken
gaskets must be replaced on pizza make table in front.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/24/2013

A)Untensils held in water bath to keep clean. Water bath was found to contain chemical sanitizer. Utensils
cannot be stored in sanitizer due to risk of cross contamination of food.

COLD HOLDING 9/24/2013

A)Sausage holding at 40 degrees.

HOT HOLDING 9/24/2013

A)Meatballs holding at 151 degrees.
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EH115 10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

ESTABLISHMENT

VILLA PIZZA
HF419 EHFO8 cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/24/2013 11 HL1B

A)Chemical found being stored in hand sink, hand sinks are for hand washing only.

Page 71 of 75



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit # Violation Code
HF600 EHF10

EHF14

EHF25
HF600 EHF14

Status Code

Cos

H 2 HOUR

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

VINCES PIZZA
2413 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

SOUND CONDITION 9/23/2013 11 HM3

a)Dented can on shelf in back.

WATER SUPPLY 9/23/2013

a)No hot water. Establishment must close until hot water is restored and reinspection has occured.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/23/2013

Clean inside of ice machine.

WATER SUPPLY 9/24/2013 0 HM4

a)Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFK127

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

VIRDINSKIS BBQ RUB SHACK
3701 OLSEN BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos HOT HOLDING 9/19/2013

Beans at 113°F.

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2013

Place tongs out for bread.

Page 73 of 75

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

10/2/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

Permit #

HF1296

Permit #

HFT7017

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF17

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WAFFLE HOUSE #1169
6310 HOLLYWOOD RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/24/2013 6 HL1B

Refrigerator on south end was at 55 degrees, PHF disposed of, do not keep PHF in this unit until it can
maintain 41 or below.

Cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/24/2013

a)No paper towels at handwashing sink in front. b)No paper towels at handwashing sink in back.

WHEELER CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

9/20/2013 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/19/13 thru 9/25/13

10/2/2013

Permit #

HFC315

Permit #

HF400

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WTAMU KIMBROUGH CONCESSIONS
19501 US HIGHWAY 87

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

9/21/2013 0

YOUTH CNTR OF THE HIGH PLAINS
9300 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/20/2013 0

Clean exterior of dishmachine, lime scale buildup. Walkin freezer condensate buildup.
fire sprinkler trim in dry storage.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Repair leaks. Replace



